
Grand Prix Esordienti A/B 1^ Prova

50 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B 2006 - Batteria

 

   1) MAZZIOTTI MARIA ELENA          2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'34.20;

   2) CIANFAGLIONE CAROLA            2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'34.30;

   3) IACOMINI CHIARA                2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'35.00;

   4) CORSETTI ALESSIA               2006 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 00'35.90;

   5) LAUDADIO ALICE                 2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'36.40;

   6) CELLI FRANCESCA                2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'36.60;

    ) MENNA FABIOLA                  2006 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 00'36.60;

   8) MAZZA ELENA                    2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'36.70;

   9) STANCHIERI ANGELICA            2006 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'37.10;

  10) DI NARDO VIRGINIA              2006 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 00'37.20;

  11) SCORZA CARLOTTA                2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'37.50;

  12) GALLI MARIA GIOVANNA           2006 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 00'37.60;

  13) MANTINI AGNESE                 2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'38.30;

  14) RODOMONTI CRISTINA             2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'38.40;

  15) DI BERARDINO ANGELICA          2006 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 00'38.60;

  16) DEL BARONE GAIA                2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'38.70;

  17) DI PANCRAZIO ELENA             2006 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'39.00;

  18) DONATI SOFIA                   2007 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      ) 00'39.10;

    ) DRAGONETTI SERENA              2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'39.10;

  20) DELLA CAGNA GIULIA             2006 ( Swim Action asd               ) 00'39.20;

  21) ADRIANI GAIA                   2006 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 00'39.60;

  22) D'ISIDORO CLAUDIA              2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'39.90;

  23) RANIERI MATILDE                2006 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 00'40.00;

  24) ORSOLI SARA                    2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'40.20;

  25) ANTONACCI MARIKA               2006 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 00'40.30;

  26) ORIOLA BENEDETTA               2007 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'40.60;

  27) STELLA ELEONORA                2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'40.70;

  28) SALUTARI ANGELA                2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'40.80;

  29) PELLEGRINI SARA                2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'41.40;

    ) ZUCCONI VIRGINIA               2007 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'41.40;

  31) INTORBIDA SIMONA               2007 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'41.60;

  32) DI CICCO MARTINA               2006 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'41.80;

  33) NOCITA VALENTINA               2007 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 00'42.30;

  34) DIODATI GIULIA                 2007 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 00'42.40;

    ) TARANTO GIULIA                 2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'42.40;

  36) GIULIANO ARIANNA               2006 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'42.50;

  37) DI GASPARE GIADA               2006 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 00'42.80;

  38) CASTALDI DARIA                 2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'43.10;

    ) RONI SOFIA                     2006 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'43.10;

  40) DONZELLI ELEONORA              2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'43.70;

  41) BISCA SARA                     2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'44.10;

    ) CILLI ISABELLA                 2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'44.10;

  43) CIERI MARIACRISTINA            2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'44.20;

  44) D'AMARO LUDOVICA               2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'44.60;

  45) DI CARLO ELEONORA              2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'44.90;



  46) ANGELOZZI BEATRICE             2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'45.00;

    ) CAPONE BEATRICE                2006 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'45.00;

    ) COLELLA GAIA                   2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'45.00;

    ) DALL'OLIO CATERINA             2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'45.00;

    ) SCIANGOLA SUSANNA              2006 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'45.00;

  51) DELLA FRANA FEDERICA           2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'45.40;

    ) DI FILIPPO SOFIA               2007 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'45.40;

    ) GHIANNI ELISA                  2007 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 00'45.40;

  54) DI LULLO BRUNA                 2007 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'45.60;

  55) DE BENEDICTIS AURORA           2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'45.80;

  56) MARTURANO ESTER LIUDMILA       2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'45.90;

  57) SECONE LUDOVICA                2006 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'46.40;

  58) RICCIUTI SOFIA                 2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'46.50;

  59) CAMPANELLI CLAUDIA             2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'46.60;

  60) CARABELLA LUCIA                2007 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'46.70;

  61) CICOLINI MARTINA               2006 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 00'46.90;

  62) CROCE RACHELE                  2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'47.30;

    ) ITALIANI MARGHERITA            2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'47.30;

    ) SCAVINI BEATRICE               2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'47.30;

  65) D'ATTILIO GIADA                2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'47.70;

  66) MAZZETTI SOFIA PIA             2007 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'51.70;

  67) AIELLI FEDERICA                2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'53.10;

  68) TULLI ELISABETTA SOFIA         2007 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'53.20;

  69) COFINI ELENA                   2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'59.30;

  70) MATTEO FRANCESCA               2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'01.10;

50 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B 2005 - Batteria

 

   1) MAIORANI EMANUELE              2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 00'31.60;

    ) ZACCARDI ANDREA                2005 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 00'31.60;

   3) ROSSI FRANCESCO                2005 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'32.20;

   4) PIACENTE ANDREA                2005 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 00'32.30;

   5) PAPA ROMEO                     2005 ( Swim Action asd               ) 00'32.40;

   6) ZENONE GIAMMARCO               2005 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 00'32.50;

   7) CANDELORO LORENZO              2005 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 00'32.60;

   8) DI BERARDINO MARIO             2005 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 00'32.70;

   9) GIFFI STEFANO                  2005 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 00'32.80;

  10) BRONZI LUCA ULTIMO             2006 ( Swim Action asd               ) 00'32.90;

  11) FLORIO EMANUELE                2005 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'33.30;

  12) DE BENEDICTIS ROBERTO          2005 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'33.40;

  13) D'ALESSIO LORENZO              2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 00'33.70;

  14) COTUMACCIO MANUEL              2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'34.10;

  15) ETTORRE ALESSANDRO             2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 00'34.20;

  16) CIANCETTA LORENZO              2006 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 00'34.30;

    ) DE FABRITIIS EDOARDO           2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'34.30;

  18) COSENZA EMANUELE               2006 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 00'34.60;

  19) MARGIOTTA LORENZO              2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'34.70;

  20) FEDELE GIORGIO                 2006 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 00'34.80;

  21) CORNICE FEDERICO               2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'34.90;

  22) MARIANI ANTONIO FEDERICO       2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'35.00;



  23) DI GREGORIO SAMUELE            2005 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'35.20;

    ) FRANCHI VINCENZO               2005 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'35.20;

  25) CASTELLANI NICOLA              2006 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 00'35.30;

  26) DE ASCENTIIS FILIPPO           2005 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 00'35.40;

  27) IANIERI DANIELE                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'35.50;

    ) TARANTINO TOMMASO              2005 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'35.50;

  29) OTTAVIANI MATTEO               2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 00'35.60;

  30) PELLICCIONE MARCO              2006 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 00'35.70;

  31) COLAIOCCO VINCENZO             2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'36.00;

    ) SPERANZA GIACOMO               2005 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'36.00;

  33) DI MUZIO LUCA                  2006 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 00'36.60;

  34) CELLINI DANIELE                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'36.70;

  35) CESARINI MATTIA                2005 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 00'36.80;

  36) BARATTUCCI MATTEO              2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'37.00;

  37) D'ANGELO FEDERICO              2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'37.10;

    ) MASTROIANNI CHRISTIAN          2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'37.10;

  39) SPEZIALE LORENZO               2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 00'37.20;

  40) CHIRIELEISON MARCO             2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'37.50;

    ) LAUDATO MANUEL                 2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'37.50;

  42) CROCE LAMBERTO                 2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'37.60;

  43) D'ANGELO JACOPO                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'37.70;

    ) GABRIELE ANDREA                2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'37.70;

  45) D'ISIDORO ALESSANDRO           2005 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 00'37.80;

    ) FRANCAZIO EDOARDO              2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'37.80;

  47) DEI ROCINI PAOLO               2005 ( Swim Action asd               ) 00'38.10;

  48) CICCOTOSTO FRANCESCO           2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'38.20;

    ) SANTOPONTE VINCENZO            2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'38.20;

  50) LUSITO CHRSTIAN                2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'38.50;

  51) PAOLONI IACOPO                 2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'38.70;

  52) DI BIASE CARLO                 2005 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'38.90;

  53) BALESTRIERI EDOARDO            2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'39.30;

    ) MANCINI JACOPO                 2006 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 00'39.30;

  55) PERNA FRANCESCO                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'39.60;

  56) TRUBIANO DANIELE               2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'39.70;

  57) DI PIETRO ALESSANDRO           2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'39.80;

  58) IANIERI LUCA                   2006 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'39.90;

  59) MARINI MATTEO                  2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 00'40.00;

    ) NOVAKOVIC STEFAN               2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 00'40.00;

  61) DI DEO NICOLO'                 2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'40.10;

    ) TROFINO GIACOMO                2006 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'40.10;

  63) RINALDI ANGELO ALESSANDRO      2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'40.20;

    ) TRESCA FLAVIO                  2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'40.20;

  65) DI DEO LEONARDO                2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'40.60;

    ) DI GIAMBERARDINO VALENTINO     2006 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 00'40.60;

    ) NEVICONI NICOLO'               2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'40.60;

    ) TRONCA TOMMASO                 2006 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 00'40.60;

  69) DI DEO FRANCESCO               2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'40.70;

    ) GUARNIERI FRANCESCO            2005 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 00'40.70;

  71) DI FLAMMINIO FILIPPO           2005 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'41.00;

  72) D'ANGELO GRANATA LORIS         2006 ( Swim Action asd               ) 00'41.10;



  73) SCAFATI PAOLO                  2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'41.20;

  74) CELATA ROBERTO                 2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'41.30;

    ) CILLI FRANCESCO                2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'41.30;

  76) PRIMAVERA ALESSANDRO           2006 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 00'41.90;

    ) SPEZIALE JACOPO                2005 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'41.90;

  78) BRANELLA FRANCESCO             2006 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 00'42.10;

  79) DI GIACOMO NICCOLO'            2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'42.20;

  80) GIULIANTE SAMUELE              2006 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'42.40;

  81) D'ADAMO SIMONE                 2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'42.60;

  82) D'ALFONSO LORENZO              2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'43.30;

  83) PULCINA LORENZO                2005 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 00'43.60;

    ) SARACENI LUCA                  2006 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'43.60;

  85) D'ALBERTO MATTIA               2006 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'43.70;

  86) LEMME DONATO                   2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'44.30;

  87) DI CESARE FRANCO               2005 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 00'44.60;

  88) PRESCORNITOIU CEZAR GABRIEL    2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'45.10;

  89) PERTESANA MATTIA               2005 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 00'45.20;

  90) MAROSCIA STEFANO               2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'45.30;

  91) D'ANGELO FERRARA LUIS FERNANDO 2006 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 00'46.00;

  92) DI GIANLUCA SAMUEL             2006 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 00'46.20;

  93) FEBO DAVIDE                    2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'46.60;

  94) CETARA CHRISTIAN               2006 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 00'47.10;

  95) COCCIA DANTE FRANCESCO         2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 00'47.40;

  96) SALLESE MANUEL                 2006 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 00'49.10;

  97) DI GUGLIELMO NIKITA            2005 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 00'50.10;

  98) RUZZI RAUL                     2006 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 00'50.90;

   -) LEONE MARCO                    2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               )  Non partito;

   -) LIKO RYAN                      2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             )  Non partito;

   -) PENNETTA FRANCESCO             2005 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     )  Non partito;

   -) CHIAVERSOLI MIRKO              2006 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     )  Ritirato;

   -) DELLA FIGLIUOLA PAOLO          2006 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               )  Squalif.;

   -) DI CARLO FEDERICO              2005 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               )  Squalif.;

100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A 2004 - Batteria

 

   1) ROSSANO CLAUDIA                2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'06.70;

   2) DI MARZIO DENISE               2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'07.00;

   3) ELISII GRETA                   2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'07.70;

   4) RANIERI CAMILLA                2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'07.80;

   5) DI MARCO SARA                  2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'08.30;

   6) MICCOLI GIORGIA                2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'08.60;

   7) DI GIAMMATTEO SOFIA            2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'09.80;

   8) DI CARLO CLAUDIA               2004 ( Acquaviva Nuoto Teramo        ) 01'09.90;

   9) DI MOIA ILARIA                 2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'10.10;

  10) GRAZIOSI SOFIA                 2005 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 01'10.70;

  11) GALLO GAIA                     2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'11.20;

  12) DI PASSIO CLAUDIA              2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'11.40;

    ) RUGGIERI ALESSIA               2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'11.40;

  14) ARMILLEI NICOLE                2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'11.60;

  15) CICOLANI SOFIA                 2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'12.00;



  16) DI GIAMBATTISTA AURORA         2004 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 01'12.40;

    ) ITALIANI CATERINA              2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'12.40;

  18) CIRONE VITTORIA CHIARA         2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'12.50;

    ) PIRAS GIULIA                   2005 ( Acquaviva Nuoto Teramo        ) 01'12.50;

    ) RICCI ALESSIA                  2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'12.50;

  21) MAZZONE ELENA                  2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'13.10;

  22) NAZZICONE DENISE               2005 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 01'13.30;

  23) ROSICA FEDERICA                2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'13.50;

  24) CARROZZI MELISSA               2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'13.70;

  25) MICOLUCCI GIULIA               2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'14.00;

  26) CALZETTA BEATRICE              2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'14.50;

    ) CASABURO FRANCESCA             2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'14.50;

  28) DENTINI MICHELA                2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'14.70;

  29) DI NARDO MARTINA               2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'14.80;

  30) COLAIOCCO FABIANA              2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'15.00;

    ) PALUMBO AZZURRA                2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'15.00;

  32) DE STEPHANIS ALESSIA           2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'15.30;

  33) CAMILLI TERESA                 2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 01'15.80;

  34) DUNDEE GIULIA                  2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'16.00;

  35) ORSINI MARGHERITA              2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'16.50;

  36) CAPORALETTI GIORGIA            2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'16.80;

  37) DI CLEMENTE MARIA PAOLA        2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'17.10;

    ) IPPOLITI MARIKA                2005 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 01'17.10;

  39) MAZZOCCO ALICE                 2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'17.40;

  40) SCIANNAMEA MARTINA             2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'17.60;

  41) DURONIO ASIA                   2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'17.70;

  42) GRAZIANI FRANCESCA             2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'17.80;

    ) TOLLIS MICOL                   2004 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'17.80;

  44) FEDELE ALICE                   2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'17.90;

  45) MINCIONE GAIA                  2004 ( Acqua Azzurra Atri            ) 01'18.40;

  46) D'AVERSA LAURA                 2004 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'18.50;

  47) PASSACANTANDO CHIARA           2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'18.90;

  48) NOTARO GAIA                    2004 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 01'19.40;

  49) MARCHETTI FRANCESCA            2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'19.70;

    ) ROMANO SOFIA                   2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'19.70;

  51) CANUTO GRETA                   2005 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 01'19.80;

    ) TURSINI ELISA                  2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'19.80;

  53) NANNI FRANCESCA VITTORIA       2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'19.90;

  54) POLIDORI GIULIA                2005 ( Teramo Nuoto                  ) 01'20.00;

  55) RUSCITTI COSTANZA              2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'20.17;

  56) DI GIROLAMO GLORIA             2004 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 01'20.44;

  57) SABATINI AIDE                  2005 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'20.45;

  58) ABBONIZIO ALESSANDRA           2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'20.66;

  59) QUADRINI CLAUDIA               2005 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 01'21.61;

  60) DI NINO ALESSANDRA             2004 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 01'22.15;

  61) DI GASPARE ANGELICA            2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'22.70;

  62) SEVERO MELANY                  2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'22.81;

  63) LUCIANI GIULIA                 2005 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'22.89;

  64) DELL'ORSO GIULIA               2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'23.27;

  65) SAMBROTTA ERICA                2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'23.50;



  66) DE BENEDICTIS ELENA            2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'23.55;

  67) DEZI CHIARA ANTONIA            2005 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 01'23.80;

  68) SANTARELLI DI RENZO ANNA       2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'23.93;

  69) CARDELLI MARTA                 2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'24.00;

  70) SCIMIA SOFIA                   2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'24.09;

  71) ZAZZETTA MARIAELENA            2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'24.87;

  72) CATALDI PERLA                  2005 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'25.80;

    ) DE MEO AURORA                  2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'25.80;

    ) SCICHILONE SARA                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'25.80;

  75) BONA GIULIA                    2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'26.00;

  76) PIERABELLA CHIARA              2005 ( Acqua Azzurra Atri            ) 01'26.45;

  77) CIARFELLA CAMILLA              2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'26.80;

  78) DONATI LAURA                   2004 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      ) 01'27.70;

  79) DI CARMINE CHIARA              2004 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 01'28.40;

    ) SULA ANGELICA                  2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'28.40;

    ) TAREA VERONICA                 2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'28.40;

  82) GIOIA ELEONORA                 2005 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      ) 01'29.28;

  83) MAZZAFERRO ALESSANDRA          2004 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'30.10;

  84) CONSORTE MARTINA               2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'30.90;

  85) TAMBURRINO GIULIA              2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'31.60;

  86) DI BARTOLO SARA                2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'32.40;

  87) SOKOLOVA ANASTASIA             2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'33.50;

  88) ALOE' ASIA LUCIA               2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'34.70;

  89) GALASSI GIORGIA                2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'34.80;

  90) CILLI ALESSIA                  2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'38.50;

  91) CUCCUVE' SARA                  2004 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 01'40.20;

   -) BOTTINI MARIKA                 2005 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         )  Non partito;

   -) FORTE LUDOVICA                 2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         )  Squalif.;

   -) ROSSI NOEMI                    2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          )  Squalif.;

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A 2003 - Batteria

 

   1) D'ANGELO FEDERICO              2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'00.40;

   2) BERTINI PIETRO                 2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'01.20;

   3) DI FELICIANTONIO FEDERICO      2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'01.30;

    ) TALIA LORENZO                  2003 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'01.30;

   5) BIANCHI ALESSANDRO             2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 01'01.40;

   6) PELUSI ALESSIO                 2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'02.40;

   7) CORNICE EMANUELE               2003 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 01'03.30;

   8) COLAIACOVO NUNZIO              2003 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'04.40;

    ) D'ALESIO LORENZO               2003 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'04.40;

  10) RASTELLI LUDOVICO              2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'04.90;

  11) TIBURZI DANIELE                2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'05.50;

  12) FERRAGOSTO PAOLO               2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'05.90;

  13) ANSELMI GIANFRANCO MATTIA      2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'06.70;

  14) DI SIMONE FRANCO               2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'07.30;

  15) CAMERANO SPELTA RAPINI LEONARD 2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'07.50;

  16) D'ALLESTRO THOMAS URBANO       2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 01'08.10;

  17) PASSACANTANDO ALBERTO          2003 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'08.30;

  18) DE FOGLIO SAMUELE              2003 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 01'08.50;



    ) IANNICCA FEDERICO              2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'08.50;

  20) IANNONE CHRISTIAN              2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'08.90;

  21) RASPA JACOPO                   2003 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'09.20;

  22) AMOROSO FEDERICO               2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'09.30;

  23) TOMASSETTI LUCA                2003 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 01'09.50;

  24) RICCI MATTIA                   2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'09.80;

  25) DI GIACOMO GABRIELE            2003 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'10.20;

    ) IACOMINI ROMANO VINCENZO       2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 01'10.20;

  27) BALDASSARRE ALESSANDRO         2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'10.60;

    ) FARINA GABRIELE                2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'10.60;

  29) VIGNOLA DAVIDE                 2003 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 01'11.70;

  30) PIROCCO STEFANO                2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 01'12.30;

  31) BRANDIMARTE DARIO LINDORO      2003 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'12.40;

    ) FAIETA MATTEO                  2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'12.40;

    ) ROCCI GABRIELE                 2004 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 01'12.40;

  34) DELLA CAGNA VITTORIO           2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'12.60;

    ) GALLERATI EMANUELE             2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'12.60;

  36) ANGELINI DAVIDE                2003 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 01'12.70;

    ) CARABELLA DAVIDE               2004 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'12.70;

  38) DI PAOLO FRANCESCO             2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'13.10;

  39) AGOSTINONE LORENZO             2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'13.40;

    ) CICCHINI ANTONIO               2003 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 01'13.40;

    ) D'ALANNO MAURO                 2003 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'13.40;

    ) DE DEO MATTEO                  2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'13.40;

  43) DEL BARONE ALESSANDRO          2004 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 01'13.50;

  44) BONA DANIELE                   2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'13.60;

  45) TOFANO GINO                    2004 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 01'13.80;

  46) DONZELLI RICCARDO              2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'14.10;

  47) CONSALVO LORIS                 2003 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 01'14.20;

    ) MINOSSE FILIPPO                2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'14.20;

  49) BOLLETTINI ALESSANDRO          2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'14.30;

    ) COCCIA COLAIUDA FRANCESCO      2003 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'14.30;

  51) BANFI DIEGO                    2003 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'14.40;

  52) DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO           2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'14.50;

  53) DI FELICE GERMANO              2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'14.60;

  54) TALONE DARIO                   2004 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 01'14.80;

  55) SURRICCHIO MATTIA              2003 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 01'15.00;

  56) DI DOMIZIO ANDREA              2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 01'16.20;

    ) IERVESE MATTEO                 2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'16.20;

  58) LAUDADIO MATTEO                2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'16.30;

  59) LOPEZ KEVIN                    2003 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 01'16.60;

  60) MODESTI LORENZO                2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'16.80;

    ) SPECA MATTEO                   2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'16.80;

  62) ROSICA CESIDIO                 2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 01'16.90;

  63) DI MARCO DANIELE               2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'17.00;

  64) SCOPPA LORENZO                 2003 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'17.50;

  65) GENOVELLI PIERGIORGIO          2003 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'17.80;

  66) D'EMILIO LORENZO MARIA         2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'18.10;

  67) CAGNETTA NICOLO'               2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 01'18.60;

  68) SCIARRA GABRIELE               2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 01'18.90;



  69) DELLA QUERCIA MANUEL           2004 ( Acqua Azzurra Atri            ) 01'19.20;

  70) VALERIO PIETROANTONIO          2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'19.60;

    ) VANNELLI MAXIM                 2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 01'19.60;

  72) BADEA THOMAS                   2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 01'19.80;

  73) PISCIELLA SAMUEL               2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'22.20;

  74) VADDINELLI EMMANUEL JESUS      2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 01'22.30;

  75) IEZZI CHRISTIAN                2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 01'22.60;

  76) MASONI MATTEO MARIA            2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 01'24.50;

  77) ORSATTI ALESSIO                2003 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 01'25.40;

    ) PANZONE PIETRO                 2004 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 01'25.40;

  79) D'INTINO EMANUELE              2004 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 01'25.70;

  80) CORNACCHIA FEDERICO            2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'26.40;

  81) LAUDATO CHRISTIAN              2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 01'27.10;

  82) DI SCIASCIO GIAMPIETRO         2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'27.40;

  83) ORTONI ANDREA                  2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'28.50;

  84) D'AQUINO MATTEO                2003 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 01'31.60;

  85) NOVELLI RICCARDO               2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 01'31.90;

  86) MATTUCCI NICOLO'               2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 01'32.30;

  87) CIANCI FEDERICO                2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 01'32.60;

   -) CETRULLO LORENZO               2003 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      )  Non partito;

   -) ELISII KEVIN                   2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           )  Squalif.;

200 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A 2004 - Batteria

 

   1) DI MARCO SARA                  2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'39.40;

   2) MICCOLI GIORGIA                2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 02'41.00;

   3) ROSSANO CLAUDIA                2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 02'44.40;

   4) ELISII GRETA                   2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 02'47.00;

   5) RANIERI CAMILLA                2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 02'49.80;

   6) MAZZONE ELENA                  2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 02'50.70;

   7) DI GIAMMATTEO SOFIA            2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'52.40;

   8) PIRAS GIULIA                   2005 ( Acquaviva Nuoto Teramo        ) 02'52.70;

   9) DI PASSIO CLAUDIA              2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 02'53.50;

  10) ARMILLEI NICOLE                2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 02'53.70;

  11) DI CARLO CLAUDIA               2004 ( Acquaviva Nuoto Teramo        ) 02'54.70;

  12) DI MOIA ILARIA                 2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 02'55.20;

  13) GRAZIOSI SOFIA                 2005 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 02'55.80;

    ) ROSSI NOEMI                    2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 02'55.80;

  15) NAZZICONE DENISE               2005 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 02'56.10;

  16) CALZETTA BEATRICE              2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'56.50;

  17) ITALIANI CATERINA              2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'56.60;

  18) DI GIAMBATTISTA AURORA         2004 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 02'56.90;

  19) RUGGIERI ALESSIA               2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 02'57.70;

  20) BOTTINI MARIKA                 2005 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 02'58.60;

  21) CARROZZI MELISSA               2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 02'59.20;

  22) GALLO GAIA                     2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 03'00.20;

  23) DUNDEE GIULIA                  2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'01.60;

  24) MICOLUCCI GIULIA               2004 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 03'02.30;

    ) RICCI ALESSIA                  2004 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 03'02.30;

  26) SCIANNAMEA MARTINA             2005 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 03'02.40;



  27) DEZI CHIARA ANTONIA            2005 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 03'03.60;

  28) CAPORALETTI GIORGIA            2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 03'03.80;

  29) FEDELE ALICE                   2004 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 03'04.00;

  30) ORSINI MARGHERITA              2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 03'05.50;

  31) NOTARO GAIA                    2004 ( Acquatika Abruzzo ssd         ) 03'07.30;

    ) ROMANO SOFIA                   2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 03'07.30;

  33) DI NARDO MARTINA               2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 03'07.40;

  34) IPPOLITI MARIKA                2005 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 03'08.60;

  35) CAMILLI TERESA                 2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 03'08.70;

    ) CICOLANI SOFIA                 2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'08.70;

  37) MAZZOCCO ALICE                 2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'09.30;

  38) DI CLEMENTE MARIA PAOLA        2004 ( Specialisti d.Sport - L'A     ) 03'09.80;

  39) QUADRINI CLAUDIA               2005 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 03'10.40;

  40) SAMBROTTA ERICA                2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'10.70;

  41) CASABURO FRANCESCA             2004 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'11.00;

  42) ROSICA FEDERICA                2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 03'11.20;

  43) DURONIO ASIA                   2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'11.60;

  44) SABATINI AIDE                  2005 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 03'11.70;

  45) DE STEPHANIS ALESSIA           2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'13.00;

  46) CANUTO GRETA                   2005 ( Sinergie Sp.ve sd  Atessa     ) 03'14.10;

  47) NANNI FRANCESCA VITTORIA       2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'14.20;

  48) SEVERO MELANY                  2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 03'14.50;

  49) D'AVERSA LAURA                 2004 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 03'14.80;

  50) DI GIROLAMO GLORIA             2004 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 03'14.90;

  51) TOLLIS MICOL                   2004 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'15.20;

  52) RUSCITTI COSTANZA              2005 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 03'16.30;

  53) TAMBURRINO GIULIA              2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'17.60;

  54) SCICHILONE SARA                2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'18.30;

  55) POLIDORI GIULIA                2005 ( Teramo Nuoto                  ) 03'19.30;

  56) PALUMBO AZZURRA                2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'20.40;

  57) COSENZA GIORGIA                2004 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 03'20.80;

  58) ZAZZETTA MARIAELENA            2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 03'21.30;

  59) CIARFELLA CAMILLA              2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'22.10;

  60) MARCHETTI FRANCESCA            2005 ( Swamp Swimming asd            ) 03'22.70;

  61) DONATI LAURA                   2004 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      ) 03'24.20;

    ) TINARELLI SARA                 2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 03'24.20;

  63) DE MEO AURORA                  2005 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'25.80;

  64) GIOIA ELEONORA                 2005 ( Verdeacqua Smile scsd AQ      ) 03'30.70;

  65) SULA ANGELICA                  2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'31.40;

  66) SANTARELLI DI RENZO ANNA       2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 03'33.30;

  67) BONA GIULIA                    2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 03'34.20;

  68) DI GASPARE ANGELICA            2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 03'34.90;

  69) CILLI ALESSIA                  2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'35.60;

  70) DI BARTOLO SARA                2005 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'37.80;

  71) ALOE' ASIA LUCIA               2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'42.20;

   -) CIRONE VITTORIA CHIARA         2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             )  Squalif.;

   -) COLAIOCCO FABIANA              2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           )  Squalif.;

   -) DELL'ORSO GIULIA               2005 ( The Hurricane ssd             )  Squalif.;

   -) DI MARZIO DENISE               2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             )  Squalif.;

   -) FORTE LUDOVICA                 2005 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         )  Squalif.;



   -) TAREA VERONICA                 2005 ( Nuoto Giulianova              )  Squalif.;

200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A 2003 - Batteria

 

   1) CORNICE EMANUELE               2003 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 02'24.40;

   2) TALIA LORENZO                  2003 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 02'26.60;

   3) PELUSI ALESSIO                 2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'31.30;

   4) D'ANGELO FEDERICO              2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 02'33.50;

   5) BIANCHI ALESSANDRO             2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 02'35.70;

   6) BERTINI PIETRO                 2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'36.60;

   7) ANSELMI GIANFRANCO MATTIA      2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'38.20;

   8) DI GIACOMO GABRIELE            2003 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 02'38.60;

   9) DI FELICIANTONIO FEDERICO      2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 02'39.90;

  10) IANNICCA FEDERICO              2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'42.90;

  11) D'ALESIO LORENZO               2003 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 02'44.20;

    ) D'ALLESTRO THOMAS URBANO       2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 02'44.20;

  13) FERRAGOSTO PAOLO               2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 02'44.30;

  14) TIBURZI DANIELE                2003 ( Avezzano Nuoto                ) 02'45.00;

  15) CAMERANO SPELTA RAPINI LEONARD 2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 02'46.20;

  16) RASPA JACOPO                   2003 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     ) 02'49.40;

  17) RASTELLI LUDOVICO              2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'49.90;

  18) COLAIACOVO NUNZIO              2003 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 02'50.10;

  19) TOMASSETTI LUCA                2003 ( Delfino Nuoto Giulianova      ) 02'50.90;

  20) AMOROSO FEDERICO               2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'51.00;

  21) ANGELINI DAVIDE                2003 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 02'51.40;

  22) DE FOGLIO SAMUELE              2003 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 02'51.90;

  23) GALLERATI EMANUELE             2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'52.30;

  24) BRANDIMARTE DARIO LINDORO      2003 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 02'53.00;

  25) RICCI MATTIA                   2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 02'53.50;

  26) IANNONE CHRISTIAN              2004 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 02'54.30;

  27) SCOPPA LORENZO                 2003 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 02'54.70;

  28) BALDASSARRE ALESSANDRO         2003 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 02'56.60;

    ) DEL BARONE ALESSANDRO          2004 ( Pol. Bustino - Francavill     ) 02'56.60;

  30) CARABELLA DAVIDE               2004 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 02'56.70;

  31) VIGNOLA DAVIDE                 2003 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 02'56.90;

  32) IACOMINI ROMANO VINCENZO       2004 ( Pinguino Nuoto - Avezzano     ) 02'57.20;

  33) LAUDADIO MATTEO                2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 02'58.90;

  34) ELISII KEVIN                   2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 02'59.10;

  35) DI SIMONE FRANCO               2003 ( Rosetana Nuoto                ) 02'59.40;

  36) D'ALANNO MAURO                 2003 ( Maiella Nuoto ssd             ) 03'01.30;

  37) FARINA GABRIELE                2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'01.40;

  38) PASSACANTANDO ALBERTO          2003 ( 99 Sport asd - L'Aquila       ) 03'02.10;

  39) FAIETA MATTEO                  2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 03'02.20;

  40) ROCCI GABRIELE                 2004 ( Asd MSP Abruzzo               ) 03'02.40;

    ) TALONE DARIO                   2004 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 03'02.40;

  42) DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO           2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 03'03.10;

  43) DELLA CAGNA VITTORIO           2004 ( Swim Action asd               ) 03'03.30;

  44) DI FELICE GERMANO              2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 03'03.60;

    ) PIROCCO STEFANO                2003 ( Asd Teate Splashing           ) 03'03.60;

  46) SPECA MATTEO                   2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 03'04.10;



  47) BONA DANIELE                   2003 ( Swim Action asd               ) 03'05.90;

  48) TOFANO GINO                    2004 ( Centro Nuoto Sulmona          ) 03'06.30;

  49) DI DOMIZIO ANDREA              2004 ( Acquarius Popoli asd          ) 03'07.30;

  50) VADDINELLI EMMANUEL JESUS      2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 03'08.40;

  51) CICCHINI ANTONIO               2003 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 03'09.00;

    ) SURRICCHIO MATTIA              2003 ( Sangiò Sambuceto Nuoto ss     ) 03'09.00;

  53) D'EMILIO LORENZO MARIA         2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 03'11.20;

  54) SCIARRA GABRIELE               2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'12.70;

  55) IERVESE MATTEO                 2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'13.30;

  56) CONSALVO LORIS                 2003 ( Azzurra Casoli ssd            ) 03'13.50;

    ) IEZZI CHRISTIAN                2004 ( Nuoto Giulianova              ) 03'13.50;

  58) AGOSTINONE LORENZO             2004 ( The Hurricane ssd             ) 03'14.90;

  59) DI PAOLO FRANCESCO             2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 03'16.00;

  60) BOLLETTINI ALESSANDRO          2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 03'21.40;

  61) MINOSSE FILIPPO                2004 ( Delfino Club Teramo asd       ) 03'22.80;

    ) PANZONE PIETRO                 2004 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 03'22.80;

  63) LAUDATO CHRISTIAN              2004 ( Mille Sport San Salvo         ) 03'24.60;

  64) ORSATTI ALESSIO                2003 ( Centro Nuoto Cepagatti        ) 03'25.70;

  65) ORTONI ANDREA                  2003 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 03'33.20;

  66) VALERIO PIETROANTONIO          2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 03'34.50;

  67) CORNACCHIA FEDERICO            2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        ) 03'41.80;

   -) ROSICA CESIDIO                 2004 ( S.Francesco Histonium Nuo     )  Non partito;

   -) MATTUCCI NICOLO'               2004 ( Interamnia Fitness asd        )  Squalif.;


